

250 m Bahnlänge		Löschen
125 m Messung		Einlesen
112	12. HAMMES, Kathrin	
1. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000
	125 m	14,882
	250 m	09,609
	375 m	09,233
	500 m	09,221
	625 m	09,378
	750 m	09,724
	875 m	09,959
	1000 m	10,216
	1125 m	10,477
	1250 m	10,620
	1375 m	10,899
	1500 m	10,803
	1625 m	10,871
	1750 m	11,067
	1875 m	11,602
	2000 m	12,137
	2125 m	13,227
	2250 m	19,009
	2375 m	
2500 m		
2625 m		
2750 m		
2875 m		
3000 m		
	DNF	0:00,000

3000m Elite - Frauen		3000m EV Qualif.
121	11. BORCHERS, Stephanie	
1. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000
	125 m	14,390
	250 m	09,489
	375 m	09,380
	500 m	09,566
	625 m	09,823
	750 m	10,024
	875 m	10,231
	1000 m	10,432
	1125 m	10,611
	1250 m	10,733
	1375 m	10,789
	1500 m	10,975
	1625 m	10,733
	1750 m	10,753
	1875 m	10,784
	2000 m	11,012
	2125 m	10,925
	2250 m	11,008
	2375 m	
2500 m		
2625 m		
2750 m		
2875 m	10,898	
3000 m	10,900	

103	10. WEICHWALD, Evelyn	
2. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000
	125 m	15,232
	250 m	09,672
	375 m	09,469
	500 m	09,582
	625 m	09,795
	750 m	10,057
	875 m	10,256
	1000 m	10,326
	1125 m	10,433
	1250 m	10,702
	1375 m	10,674
	1500 m	10,714
	1625 m	10,866
	1750 m	10,897
	1875 m	10,702
	2000 m	10,759
	2125 m	10,713
	2250 m	10,938
	2375 m	10,889
2500 m	10,751	
2625 m	10,586	
2750 m	10,809	
2875 m	10,837	
3000 m	10,453	

113	9. SCHEMMER, Jana	
2. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000
	125 m	14,597
	250 m	08,863
	375 m	08,719
	500 m	08,918
	625 m	09,150
	750 m	09,425
	875 m	09,683
	1000 m	09,869
	1125 m	09,993
	1250 m	10,039
	1375 m	10,328
	1500 m	10,316
	1625 m	10,238
	1750 m	10,304
	1875 m	10,370
	2000 m	10,286
	2125 m	10,306
	2250 m	10,273
	2375 m	10,321
2500 m	10,462	
2625 m	10,290	
2750 m	10,393	
2875 m	10,440	
3000 m	10,318	

250 m Bahnlänge
125 m Messung

Löschen
Einlesen

3000m Elite - Frauen 3000m EV Qualif.

101 8 . DITTMANN, Laura			
3. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,781	00:14,781
	250 m	09,381	00:24,162
	375 m	09,206	00:33,368
	500 m	09,408	00:42,776
	625 m	09,626	00:52,402
	750 m	09,797	01:02,199
	875 m	09,868	01:12,067
	1000 m	09,950	01:22,017
	1125 m	09,969	01:31,986
	1250 m	09,963	01:41,949
	1375 m	09,967	01:51,916
	1500 m	09,909	02:01,825
	1625 m	09,932	02:11,757
	1750 m	09,938	02:21,695
	1875 m	10,018	02:31,713
	2000 m	09,974	02:41,687
	2125 m	10,022	02:51,709
	2250 m	10,024	03:01,733
	2375 m	10,053	03:11,786
2500 m	09,955	03:21,741	
2625 m	09,936	03:31,677	
2750 m	09,887	03:41,564	
2875 m	09,824	03:51,388	
3000 m	09,813	04:01,201	

119 7 . MERTEN, Franziska			
3. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,699	00:14,699
	250 m	09,108	00:23,807
	375 m	09,128	00:32,935
	500 m	09,254	00:42,189
	625 m	09,449	00:51,638
	750 m	09,635	01:01,273
	875 m	09,716	01:10,989
	1000 m	09,804	01:20,793
	1125 m	09,920	01:30,713
	1250 m	10,001	01:40,714
	1375 m	09,918	01:50,632
	1500 m	09,934	02:00,566
	1625 m	09,885	02:10,451
	1750 m	09,866	02:20,317
	1875 m	09,908	02:30,225
	2000 m	09,984	02:40,209
	2125 m	09,941	02:50,150
	2250 m	10,002	03:00,152
	2375 m	09,872	03:10,024
2500 m	09,950	03:19,974	
2625 m	09,883	03:29,857	
2750 m	09,897	03:39,754	
2875 m	09,811	03:49,565	
3000 m	09,588	03:59,153	

110 4 . GEBHARDT, Eike			
4. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,812	00:14,812
	250 m	09,211	00:24,023
	375 m	08,925	00:32,948
	500 m	08,856	00:41,804
	625 m	09,167	00:50,971
	750 m	09,236	01:00,207
	875 m	09,459	01:09,666
	1000 m	09,643	01:19,309
	1125 m	09,757	01:29,066
	1250 m	09,714	01:38,780
	1375 m	09,870	01:48,650
	1500 m	09,931	01:58,581
	1625 m	10,143	02:08,724
	1750 m	10,050	02:18,774
	1875 m	09,955	02:28,729
	2000 m	09,682	02:38,411
	2125 m	09,826	02:48,237
	2250 m	09,686	02:57,923
	2375 m	09,703	03:07,626
2500 m	09,693	03:17,319	
2625 m	09,645	03:26,964	
2750 m	09,619	03:36,583	
2875 m	09,524	03:46,107	
3000 m	09,384	03:55,491	

105 5 . SCHINK, Lina-Kristin			
4. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,359	00:14,359
	250 m	09,225	00:23,584
	375 m	08,820	00:32,404
	500 m	08,929	00:41,333
	625 m	08,946	00:50,279
	750 m	09,148	00:59,427
	875 m	09,171	01:08,598
	1000 m	09,325	01:17,923
	1125 m	09,388	01:27,311
	1250 m	09,615	01:36,926
	1375 m	09,683	01:46,609
	1500 m	09,983	01:56,592
	1625 m	09,961	02:06,553
	1750 m	10,145	02:16,698
	1875 m	09,986	02:26,684
	2000 m	10,050	02:36,734
	2125 m	10,017	02:46,751
	2250 m	10,078	02:56,829
	2375 m	10,115	03:06,944
2500 m	10,187	03:17,131	
2625 m	10,187	03:27,318	
2750 m	10,173	03:37,491	
2875 m	10,072	03:47,563	
3000 m	09,912	03:57,475	

250 m Bahnlänge
125 m Messung

Löschen
Einlesen

3000m Elite - Frauen

3000m EV Qualif.

111 1. SANDIG, Madeleine			
5. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,041	00:14,041
	250 m	09,072	00:23,113
	375 m	08,672	00:31,785
	500 m	08,639	00:40,424
	625 m	08,681	00:49,105
	750 m	08,863	00:57,968
	875 m	08,961	01:06,929
	1000 m	09,097	01:16,026
	1125 m	09,220	01:25,246
	1250 m	09,325	01:34,571
	1375 m	09,363	01:43,934
	1500 m	09,502	01:53,436
	1625 m	09,457	02:02,893
	1750 m	09,515	02:12,408
	1875 m	09,531	02:21,939
	2000 m	09,634	02:31,573
2125 m	09,647	02:41,220	
2250 m	09,710	02:50,930	
2375 m	09,739	03:00,669	
2500 m	09,818	03:10,487	
2625 m	09,739	03:20,226	
2750 m	09,751	03:29,977	
2875 m	09,755	03:39,732	
3000 m	09,769	03:49,501	

109 6. BRENNAUER, Lisa			
5. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,765	00:13,765
	250 m	08,976	00:22,741
	375 m	08,964	00:31,705
	500 m	09,075	00:40,780
	625 m	09,309	00:50,089
	750 m	09,389	00:59,478
	875 m	09,501	01:08,979
	1000 m	09,608	01:18,587
	1125 m	09,681	01:28,268
	1250 m	09,766	01:38,034
	1375 m	09,840	01:47,874
	1500 m	09,878	01:57,752
	1625 m	09,871	02:07,623
	1750 m	09,906	02:17,529
	1875 m	10,116	02:27,645
	2000 m	10,105	02:37,750
2125 m	10,084	02:47,834	
2250 m	10,102	02:57,936	
2375 m	10,129	03:08,065	
2500 m	10,199	03:18,264	
2625 m	10,308	03:28,572	
2750 m	10,299	03:38,871	
2875 m	10,242	03:49,113	
3000 m	09,938	03:59,051	

115 2. JOOß, Verena			
6. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,725	00:13,725
	250 m	09,273	00:22,998
	375 m	09,355	00:32,353
	500 m	09,380	00:41,733
	625 m	09,494	00:51,227
	750 m	09,476	01:00,703
	875 m	09,627	01:10,330
	1000 m	09,553	01:19,883
	1125 m	09,719	01:29,602
	1250 m	09,680	01:39,282
	1375 m	09,471	01:48,753
	1500 m	09,371	01:58,124
	1625 m	09,360	02:07,484
	1750 m	09,407	02:16,891
	1875 m	09,466	02:26,357
	2000 m	09,441	02:35,798
2125 m	09,584	02:45,382	
2250 m	09,634	02:55,016	
2375 m	09,706	03:04,722	
2500 m	09,807	03:14,529	
2625 m	09,754	03:24,283	
2750 m	09,775	03:34,058	
2875 m	09,695	03:43,753	
3000 m	09,664	03:53,417	

108 3. BECKER, Christina			
6. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,227	00:14,227
	250 m	08,933	00:23,160
	375 m	08,618	00:31,778
	500 m	08,641	00:40,419
	625 m	08,736	00:49,155
	750 m	08,936	00:58,091
	875 m	09,039	01:07,130
	1000 m	09,196	01:16,326
	1125 m	09,252	01:25,578
	1250 m	09,370	01:34,948
	1375 m	09,413	01:44,361
	1500 m	09,505	01:53,866
	1625 m	09,569	02:03,435
	1750 m	09,615	02:13,050
	1875 m	09,613	02:22,663
	2000 m	09,730	02:32,393
2125 m	09,791	02:42,184	
2250 m	09,897	02:52,081	
2375 m	10,010	03:02,091	
2500 m	10,139	03:12,230	
2625 m	10,264	03:22,494	
2750 m	10,381	03:32,875	
2875 m	10,450	03:43,325	
3000 m	10,427	03:53,752	